POLISPORTIVA LUGO CORSA DEL PARTIGIANO 2025
Classifica femminile assoluta

Ord.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

domenica 31 agosto 2025

tempo

00:50:51

00:54:39

00:56:17

00:57:21

00:58:49

01:02:17

01:04:20

01:04:59

01:05:05

01:05:23

01:08:40

01:09:51

01:09:52

01:10:42

01:12:41

01:15:00

01:15:52

01:16:05

01:21:29

01:22:00

01:27:30

01:27:36

01:28:28

01:32:56

01:36:48

Nome

Rachele
Sonia
Maddalena
Michela
Anna
Anna
Loredana
Laura
Nicole
Asya
Giovanna
Laura
Elena
Cristina
Tamara
Mara
Gaby
Elisa
Cristina
Sabrina
Donata
Vanessa
Franca
Sara

Sarah

Cognome
Peloso
Stefani
Fontana
Censi
Stivanello
Tibaldo
Carraro
Corti

Veller
Gioppo
Moserle
Pozzer
Zergilli
Magnabosco
Ulinici
Giacomelli
Saucedo
Colo

Forte
Scalcon
Duso
Marchioretto
Bernardi
Bedon

Grittani

Anno

2006
1987
1999
1988
1996
1994
1974
1998
2004
1999
1962
1992
1994
1965
1975
1970
1986
1988
1976
1974
1969
1988
1967
1984

1982

Pettorale

5
3
39

48
84
129
113
19
38
90
81
108
92
98
91
100
97
116
10
59
37
123
126

44
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